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Dipole 450 MHz
SaM I Phantom: Flat Secton: Pesion: (90%,90%); Frequency: 450 MHz
Proke: ETSDVE - BM1609; ConvF(6.88,6.88,6,88); Crest facter: 1.0; Brain 450 MHz: ¢ = 0,86

mho/m g, = 43.2 o= 1.00 g/cm?

Cubes 2]' SAR ﬁg) 4,99 mW¢g + 0.04 4B, S4R (10g): 3.22 mW/g + 0.02 4B
Coarse: Dz = 20.0, Dy = 20.0, Dz = 10.0
Powrerdrift: -0.02 dE-

Cormment:

Dipole Validaton (D450%2/ 5.1 1007)
450MHz Brain

Anterma Input Powrer: 304Bm (1 W)

HCT Coa., Ltd, Brain Tissue Simmilating Licuid
Liguid Temperature : 21,2 ¢

Date Tested : March 18, 2004
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Dipole 450 MHz
S4M [ Phantom: Flat Secton: Positon: (909,902); Frequency: 450 MHz
Probe: ET3DVE - SM1609; ConvFiE, 858,6.88,6.88); Crest factor: 1.0: Brain 450 MHz: o = 0,86

mho/m g, = 43 2 p=1.00g/cm?
Cukes (E ﬁg:l 4,99 mWig £ 0.04 dB, SAR (10): 3.22 mW/ig + 0.02 4B
CubEEXEX’FDX 8.0, =8.0,Dz =5.0

Cornment:

Dipole Validation (D460%2/ 5.1 1007)
450MHz Brain

Anterma Input Power: 304Bm (1 W)

HCT Co,, Ltd, Brain Tissue Simulating Licuid
Liguid Termperature @ 21,2 ¢

Date Tested : March 18, 2004
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SubTitle - 450 MHz Brain

Marck 13 Z004 N3-37 AN

Frequency

400.000000 MHz
405.000000 MHz
410.000000 MHz
415.000000 MHz
420.000000 MHz
425.000000 MHz
430.000000 MHz
435.000000 MHz
440.000000 MHz
445000000 MHz
450.000000 MHz
455.000000 MHz
460.000000 MHz
465.000000 MHz
470.000000 MHz
475.000000 MHz
480.000000 MHz
485.000000 MHz
4950.000000 MHz
495000000 MHz
200.000000 MHz

e
44_ 1685
44.0999
44.0560
43.9103
43.7202
43.6628
43.5790
43.4579
43.3548
413.2498
43.1983
43.1108
43.0434
42.8202
42.8588
412.6920
42.7042
426005
42.3507
42.2344
42.1536

e
36.6972
36.4033
36.2045
J30.9848
Ju.6471
Jdu.0lsd
Jdu.1903
35.0038
34.6612
34.4210
34.2715
34.0010
33.71331
33.6226
33.3745
33.0748
32.9378
32.8397
32.6814
32.3677
32.2583
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SubTitle - 450 MHz Body

Marck 13 X004 D5-14 AN

Frequency

4100.000000 M
405.000000 M
410.000000 M
415.000000 M
4120.000000 M
425.000000 M
430.000000 M
435.000000 M
440.000000 M
445.000000 M
450.000000 M
455.000000 M
460.000000 M
465.000000 M
470.000000 M
475.000000 M
480.000000 M
465.000000 M
490.000000 M
495.000000 M
200.000000 M

Hz
Hz
Hz
Hz
Hz
Hz
Hz
Hz
Hz
Hz
Hz
Hz
Hz
Hz
Hz
Hz
Hz
Hz
Hz
Hz

Hz

e
06.1431
26.1970
56.0922
06.0541
56.0737
06.0096
59.8635
50.7833
09.6489
du.0804
55.5239
55.6028
99.3993
50.4389
55.2219
04.9833
54.9209
04.8790
04.7053
04 5849
94.6593

e
40.5743
40.3603
40.0226
39.7010
39.3040
39.1123
38.9003
38.6017
38.3198
37.9917
37.6698
37.4780
37.2897
37.1309
36.9813
36.7487
36.3854
36.2040
35.9827
30.6668
35.4205
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